                Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
DIAMOND HOLE SAWS - ARBOR TYPE
Cutting & Drilling Range -
Code Size
TT-DHS20A 20mm
TT-DHS22A 22mm
TT-DHS25A 25mm
TT-DHS32A 32mmTT DHS32A 32mm
TT-DHS40A 40mm
TT-DHS45A 45mm
TT-DHS50A 50mm
TT-DHS55A 55mm
TT-DHS60A 60mm
TT-DHS65A 65mm
TT-DHS70A 70mm
TT-DHS75A 75mm
TT-DHS80A 80mm
TT-DHS92A 92mm
TT-DHS95A 95mm
TT-DHS105A 105mm
Prices do NOT include 10% GST
These diamond holesaws have been designed to drill Hardiflex, Villaboard and other
compressed cement sheeting products.
They can also be used for fiberglass and plastics
These holesaws require the use of a standard holesaw arbor. It is however,
recommended that the high speed steel drill bit, that is standard with the arbor, is used
only as a guide in a pre drilled pilot hole or removed and a template used